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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Dudney1519
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 9.075 9.4509.175 36.775
3 5T 4 1 1 

1 

Grace Zecchin1537
CSC - Race Street

9.375 9.025 9.1008.775 36.275
1 7 12 2 2 

2 

Gabriela Rodriguez1549
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 9.300 8.8759.200 36.125
6 1 3 6T 3 

3 

Avery Vogel1512
CSC - Great Oaks

8.775 9.100 8.9509.025 35.850
5 4 7 4 4 

4 

Mary Huerta1540
CSC - Race Street

9.250 8.850 8.6008.850 35.550
2 9 10 13T 5 

5 

Taylor Barker1553
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.450 9.175 9.0258.575 35.225
11T 3 14 3 6 

6 

Elana Lopez1547
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.625 8.550 8.6259.375 35.175
8 15 1 12 7T

7T

Jewel Merriman1520
CSC - Great Oaks

9.000 7.925 8.9259.325 35.175
4 18 2 5 7T

7T

Chelsse Terry-Tomlinson1546
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 9.250 8.2259.000 35.175
7 2 8 15T 7T

7T

Lexie Hall1552
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.350 8.900 8.6759.100 35.025
16 8 5 9 10 

10 

Diya Deshpande1516
CSC - Great Oaks

8.425 8.775 8.8758.825 34.900
13 10 11 6T 11 

11 

Briannah McNertney1543
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.450 8.700 8.6509.075 34.875
11T 12T 6 10T 12 

12 

Lillian Hardy1528
CSC - Great Oaks

8.375 9.075 8.8008.550 34.800
15 5T 15 8 13 

13 

Sara Del Fava1533
CSC - Great Oaks

8.600 8.700 8.6008.625 34.525
9 12T 13 13T 14 

14 

Yulia Kolechkina1541
CSC - Race Street

8.500 8.650 7.8008.900 33.850
10 14 9 17 15 

15 

Avani Kulkarni1511
CSC - Great Oaks

8.175 8.200 8.6508.350 33.375
17 16T 16 10T 16 

16 

Emma Frazer1548
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 8.200 8.2258.200 33.025
14 16T 17 15T 17 

17 

Gabriella Maniatis1151
Head Over Heels

8.150 8.750 7.6008.075 32.575
18 11 18 18 18 

18 
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